
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B QUALIFYING #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 15, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  86.0861

711 R. Goodwin  56.1042

152 S. Champion  106.1143

983 I. Monticelli  96.1174

814 B. Vallee  86.1195

707 A. Millican  56.1976

614 J. Jackson  56.2107

565 P. Mull  96.2448

402 J. Lajiness  36.2479

727 R. Urseth  66.27210

575 C. Fiene  66.29011

726 G. Steinke  76.35012

490 D. Smith  76.74713

278 P. Anthony  28.88014

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

592 J. Canada  221.9021

152 S. Champion  1022.1012

726 G. Steinke  422.5853

727 R. Urseth  522.7264

707 A. Millican  722.7895

711 R. Goodwin  622.8996

565 P. Mull  923.1407

814 B. Vallee  623.2498

983 I. Monticelli  923.4009

575 C. Fiene  423.87910

614 J. Jackson  324.05511

278 P. Anthony  428.24512

490 D. Smith  328.33713

402 J. Lajiness  230.48214

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

152 S. Champion  1025.4401

592 J. Canada  625.7252

814 B. Vallee  825.7303

727 R. Urseth  225.8714

707 A. Millican  526.0075

983 I. Monticelli  926.1186

565 P. Mull  926.2337

711 R. Goodwin  627.1698

726 G. Steinke  727.5109

575 C. Fiene  327.56510

614 J. Jackson  728.27311

490 D. Smith  233.31512

402 J. Lajiness  435.39913

278 P. Anthony  336.72314
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